428
 R  C
 G
 B
 H
SW
 Q
 U

01
-0
4-
20
14
This drawing is the property of VETUS B.V. Copyright reserved acc. law. It is not to be copied (in whole or in part) or otherwise disclosed without the written consent of VETUS B.V.
 H
 T
 G
 C
 U
 B
SW
G… U B H C SW T Weight
(grams) Item code:
⅜" 15 10 41 11.5 26.4 35 QA05FC-15
½" 15 10 48 15.5 27 55 QA05FD-15
½" 20 15 15.5 QA05FD-20
¾" 20 14 56 16 34 90 QA05FE-20
1" 25 18.4 63 19 37.4 140 QA05FF-25
1¼" 35 28 21 QA05FG-35
1¼" 40 34 21 QA05FG-40
1½" 45 38 76 21.5 50 275 QA05FH-45
2" 50 42 90.5 24 59.5 425 QA05FI-50
Re
v.
 1
.1

Overall Dimensions
Hose connector AISI 316 female G...''x...mm
14-8345
 H
 G
 B
 C
 T
 U
SW
G… U B H C SW T Weight
(grams) Item code:
⅜" 15 11 50.2 14.4 28 35 QA05MC-12
½" 16 11 54 14.7 31.2 40 QA05MC-15
½" 20 15 60.3 15.2 37.4 60 QA05MD-16
¾" 20 15.6 60 17 35.4 65 QA05MD-20
¾" 25 20 63 17 37 90 QA05ME-20
1" 25 20.5 67 19 39.5 115 QA05ME-25
1" 30 24.8 70 18.7 43 130 QA05MF-25
1¼" 32 27.2 76 20.9 45 178 QA05MF-30
1¼" 35 29.6 76 20.5 45 195 QA05MG-32
1¼" 38 32 78 21.5 48 190 QA05MG-35

QA05FI-50 2" 50 42 90,5 24 59,5 0,5
Marine fittings, stainless steel (AISI 316)
Polished surface, without flame arrester gauze.
Type Thread (G) ØU
(mm)
ØB
(mm)
H
(mm)
C
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
QA05MC-15 3/8" 15 9 45 12,5 25 0,03
QA05MD-12 ½" 12 9 50 16 26 0,04
QA05MD-15 ½" 15 11 54 14,5 31 0,04
QA05MD-20 ½" 20 14 58 15 32 0,06
QA05ME-20 ¾" 20 15,5 56 17 31 0,07
QA05ME-25 ¾" 25 20 63 17 37 0,09
QA05MF-25 1" 25 20,5 67 19 39,5 0,12
QA05MF-30 1" 30 25 70 19 43 0,14
QA05MG-32 1¼" 32 27 76 21 45 0,17
QA05MG-35 1¼" 35 29,5 76 20,5 45 0,20
QA05MG-38 1¼" 38 30 75 20,5 45 0,20
QA05MH-38 1½" 38 33,5 81,5 22 48 0,25
QA05MH-45 1½" 45 39 86 22 52,5 0,25
QA05MI-50 2" 50 44 98,6 26 59,5 0,41